
TRIATHLON CHMIELNO 2015 
Organiser:  Fundacja Silni Ciałem Niezłomni Duchem
Date: 2015-08-29
Place Chmielno
Distance 18.8 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów brutto.

TRIATHLON CHMIELNO 2015 , OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M.

cat.
F/M Swimming

0.6km
T1 Cycling

15km
T2 Race

3km
Netto Brutto

            
1 WALKOWIAK MIŁOSZ 134 MKS SAMBOR TCZEW TCZEW POL M 1 M 1 00:08:21 (1) 00:00:46 00:26:09 (9) 00:00:30 00:10:39 (4) 00:46:25 00:46:25
2 JANKOWSKI JACEK 135 POSNANIA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M 2 M 2 00:08:22 (2) 00:00:46 00:25:56 (6) 00:00:50 00:10:41 (5) 00:46:35 00:46:35
3 CZAJKOWSKI PAWEŁ 18 BCT TEAM GDYNIA GDYNIA POL M 3 M 3 00:11:03 (17) 00:00:43 00:24:33 (2) 00:00:51 00:11:38 (15) 00:48:48 00:48:48
4 BONDARUK PAWEŁ  130 XTEAM GDAŃSK M 4 M 4 00:10:51 (14) 00:00:30 00:26:09 (10) 00:00:50 00:10:29 (2) 00:48:49 00:48:49
5 POLAŃSKI PIOTR 91 AT TEAM / UKS TRI-TEAM

RUMIA
SŁUPSK POL M 5 M 5 00:10:42 (13) 00:01:05 00:25:46 (5) 00:00:52 00:10:49 (7) 00:49:14 00:49:14

               
6 SOKOŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 107 TRUSO ELBLĄG ELBLĄG POL M 6 M 6 00:10:23 (11) 00:01:04 00:25:33 (3) 00:00:56 00:11:24 (13) 00:49:20 00:49:20
7 JUŚKIW PAWEŁ 42 GDYNIA POL M 7 M 7 00:09:26 (3) 00:00:51 00:27:13 (20) 00:00:55 00:11:20 (12) 00:49:45 00:49:45
8 SMARUJ MONIKA 103 SMARUJ NA TRENING TEAM GDAŃSK POL K 1 K 1 00:09:35 (4) 00:00:36 00:26:13 (12) 00:01:02 00:12:43 (33) 00:50:09 00:50:09
9 RADCZUK MARCIN 93 F3TEAM TUCHOM POL M 8 M 8 00:10:56 (15) 00:00:49 00:25:44 (4) 00:01:08 00:11:45 (16) 00:50:22 00:50:22

10 CEKLARZ MICHAŁ 14 GDYNIA POL M 9 M 9 00:11:20 (20) 00:01:24 00:25:57 (7) 00:01:20 00:11:02 (10) 00:51:03 00:51:03
11 MAZIEWSKI PIOTR 75 TCZEW POL M 10 M 10 00:09:52 (7) 00:01:04 00:27:19 (22) 00:01:06 00:11:49 (19) 00:51:10 00:51:10
12 BUCHLIŃSKI RAFAŁ 10 SPORT-EVO,

BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL
GDYNIA POL M 11 M 11 00:13:17 (37) 00:00:34 00:26:11 (11) 00:01:01 00:10:36 (3) 00:51:39 00:51:39

               
13 LEMKE KRZYSZTOF 68 BIOVICO LAB TEAM GDYNIA POL M 12 M 12 00:11:25 (22) 00:01:13 00:26:08 (8) 00:01:00 00:12:20 (26) 00:52:06 00:52:06
14 BIELIŃSKI PIOTR 131 POWERSYSTEM GDAŃSK M 13 M 13 00:12:53 (31) 00:00:50 00:26:18 (13) 00:01:11 00:11:03 (11) 00:52:15 00:52:15
15 KOWALSKI KUBA 59 GNIEŹNIEŃSKIE

TOWARZYSTWO TRIATHLON
"DIAMENT"

GNIEZNO POL M 14 M 14 00:09:36 (5) 00:00:42 00:27:11 (19) 00:01:08 00:13:39 (57) 00:52:16 00:52:16
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

16 KRIESE PIOTR 61 TKKF WODNIK WIĘCBORK RUNOWO KRAJEŃSKIE POL M 15 M 15 00:11:19 (19) 00:01:29 00:27:16 (21) 00:01:08 00:11:45 (17) 00:52:57 00:52:57
17 SOBIELGA AGATA 104 FABRYKA TRIATHLONU POZNAŃ POL K 2 K 2 00:11:13 (18) 00:01:01 00:27:49 (29) 00:01:01 00:12:08 (23) 00:53:12 00:53:12
18 WILANDT KONRAD 121 GDYŃSKI TRIATHLON JURATA POL M 16 M 16 00:12:27 (29) 00:01:06 00:27:59 (32) 00:01:06 00:10:44 (6) 00:53:22 00:53:22
19 GOC JULIA 25 KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN POL K 3 K 3 00:09:54 (9) 00:00:44 00:29:08 (40) 00:01:06 00:12:54 (36) 00:53:46 00:53:46
20 ĆWIRKO SŁAWOMIR 119 STOPA SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 17 M 17 00:13:32 (46) 00:01:18 00:26:39 (14) 00:00:58 00:11:25 (14) 00:53:52 00:53:52
21 KOSIEDOWSKI WOJCIECH 53 BGK TRI POZNAŃ POL M 18 M 18 00:10:19 (10) 00:01:18 00:27:54 (30) 00:01:03 00:14:09 (64) 00:54:43 00:54:43
22 KOWALEWSKI MACIEJ 57 TP SKALAR SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 19 M 19 00:09:51 (6) 00:00:58 00:29:54 (56) 00:01:18 00:12:55 (37) 00:54:56 00:54:56
23 TREDER WIESŁAW  116 SUPRA GRZYBNO POL M 20 M 20 00:13:18 (38) 00:01:27 00:26:44 (15) 00:01:03 00:12:32 (27) 00:55:04 00:55:04
24 RUMIŃSKA KATARZYNA 97 MKS DELFIN MALBORK MALBORK POL K 4 K 4 00:10:24 (12) 00:00:42 00:29:28 (49) 00:01:03 00:13:35 (51) 00:55:12 00:55:12
25 OLEJNICZAK BARTOSZ 81 GDAŃSK POL M 21 M 21 00:11:42 (24) 00:02:04 00:27:47 (26) 00:01:07 00:12:39 (30) 00:55:19 00:55:19
26 WALKOWIAK MARCIN 118 AGROS-TJ SUBKOWY POL M 22 M 22 00:12:04 (25) 00:01:07 00:28:16 (33) 00:01:00 00:13:07 (45) 00:55:34 00:55:34
27 GOŹDZIEWICZ PAWEŁ 27 BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL / PAPUNIS

TEAM GDYNIA
GDYNIA POL M 23 M 23 00:13:58 (58) 00:01:22 00:26:58 (16) 00:01:06 00:12:16 (24) 00:55:40 00:55:40

               
28 SIGNERSKI  REMIGIUSZ  100 PR KARTUZY GDAŃSK POL M 24 M 24 00:13:23 (40) 00:01:51 00:27:36 (24) 00:01:27 00:11:47 (18) 00:56:04 00:56:04
29 SŁODOWICZ PIOTR 102 GRUPA TRÓJMIASTO GDANSK POL M 25 M 25 00:15:03 (72) 00:01:19 00:27:09 (17) 00:01:05 00:11:51 (20) 00:56:27 00:56:27
30 PASCHKE ROMAN 84 SHIPCUP GDYNIA POL M 26 M 26 00:11:35 (23) 00:01:33 00:29:17 (44) 00:01:32 00:12:36 (28) 00:56:33 00:56:33
31 ŻYWNA MARCIN 129 KASZUBSKIE LESZCZE GDYNIA POL M 27 M 27 00:13:26 (41) 00:02:16 00:27:10 (18) 00:01:08 00:12:38 (29) 00:56:38 00:56:38
32 BRYLOWSKI ZBIGNIEW 9 POWERSYSTEM KARTUZY POL M 28 M 28 00:14:04 (60) 00:01:08 00:27:39 (25) 00:01:07 00:13:01 (41) 00:56:59 00:56:59
33 KOWALSKI MICHAŁ 58 KSR TEAM KOŚCIERZYNA POL M 29 M 29 00:13:31 (45) 00:01:37 00:27:58 (31) 00:01:12 00:12:51 (35) 00:57:09 00:57:09
34 CHALECKI PIOTR 15 TRI FORCE SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 30 M 30 00:12:15 (27) 00:01:42 00:29:13 (42) 00:00:37 00:13:35 (52) 00:57:22 00:57:22
35 ZDUŃSKI MACIEJ 127 BRAK SŁUPSK POL M 31 M 31 00:12:28 (30) 00:01:28 00:30:21 (63) 00:07:11 00:05:54 (1) 00:57:22 00:57:22
36 SUSKA ARKADIUSZ  112 BIEGOSFERA GDYNIA POL M 32 M 32 00:13:13 (36) 00:01:24 00:28:50 (38) 00:00:50 00:13:37 (55) 00:57:54 00:57:54
37 KUCHAREK MARCIN 63 STOPA SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 33 M 33 00:13:39 (50) 00:01:37 00:27:48 (28) 00:01:30 00:13:31 (48) 00:58:05 00:58:05
38 MAJ MAREK 72 SOPOT POL M 34 M 34 00:13:49 (55) 00:00:55 00:28:46 (37) 00:01:24 00:13:33 (50) 00:58:27 00:58:27
39 KUCAL MACIEJ 62 TRIATHLON TRÓJMIASTO /

SMARUJ NA TRENING
GDAŃSK POL M 35 M 35 00:15:04 (73) 00:01:30 00:27:26 (23) 00:00:42 00:13:51 (59) 00:58:33 00:58:33
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TRIATHLON CHMIELNO 2015 , OPEN c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M.

cat.
F/M Swimming

0.6km
T1 Cycling

15km
T2 Race

3km
Netto Brutto

            
40 STASZEWSKI KAROL 111 STOPA SŁUPSK/AT TEAM KIELCE POL M 36 M 36 00:13:02 (33) 00:01:27 00:30:18 (61) 00:01:03 00:12:56 (38) 00:58:46 00:58:46
41 KOWALCZYK MAGDALENA 55 SPORTEVO GDAŃSK POL K 5 K 5 00:15:09 (76) 00:01:30 00:28:18 (34) 00:01:03 00:13:03 (42) 00:59:03 00:59:03
42 KEARNEY MAREK 48 O'CEARNAIGH GDYNIA POL M 37 M 37 00:13:36 (48) 00:01:46 00:28:33 (36) 00:01:31 00:13:42 (58) 00:59:08 00:59:08
43 SZYMBORSKI  ADAM  115 GDAŃSK POL M 38 M 38 00:13:40 (52) 00:01:37 00:30:27 (65) 00:00:33 00:13:33 (49) 00:59:50 00:59:50
44 ROMANIEC SZYMON 96 RUMIA POL M 39 M 39 00:09:53 (8) 00:01:11 00:33:31 (88) 00:00:42 00:14:58 (80) 01:00:15 01:00:15
45 AMBROZIAK KRZYSZTOF 1 BLUE MEDIA TEAM GDAŃSK POL M 40 M 40 00:13:47 (54) 00:01:47 00:29:49 (52) 00:01:30 00:13:35 (53) 01:00:28 01:00:28
46 SZAFRAŃSKI MAREK 113 MOSTY POL M 41 M 41 00:11:20 (21) 00:01:22 00:32:29 (80) 00:01:29 00:13:52 (60) 01:00:32 01:00:32
47 BUDZIK IRENEUSZ 12 BOZITA TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M 42 M 42 00:15:21 (79) 00:01:28 00:28:28 (35) 00:01:26 00:13:57 (61) 01:00:40 01:00:40
48 MAŚLANKA TOMASZ 74 GT TRIFORCE SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 43 M 43 00:12:15 (26) 00:01:40 00:30:29 (67) 00:01:11 00:15:16 (86) 01:00:51 01:00:51
49 BOBOWIK MACIEJ 5 SPORT-EVO BANINO POL M 44 M 44 00:13:40 (51) 00:01:18 00:29:17 (43) 00:01:03 00:15:41 (94) 01:00:59 01:00:59
50 KACPRZAK MARCIN 45 ZPORTOWE KNURY GDAŃSK POL M 45 M 45 00:14:55 (69) 00:01:44 00:29:38 (51) 00:01:39 00:13:04 (43) 01:01:00 01:01:00
51 WYSOCKI PIOTR 125 DYMANO TEAM GDYNIA POL M 46 M 46 00:13:56 (57) 00:02:45 00:29:27 (48) 00:01:53 00:12:59 (39) 01:01:00 01:01:00
52 CICHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 16 GDYNIA POL M 47 M 47 00:16:05 (86) 00:01:30 00:30:06 (59) 00:01:07 00:12:18 (25) 01:01:06 01:01:06
53 WĄS MATEUSZ 120 GDYNIA POL M 48 M 48 00:15:07 (74) 00:01:30 00:29:31 (50) 00:01:29 00:13:36 (54) 01:01:13 01:01:13
54 JUCHNOWICZ RADOSŁAW 41 SULMIN POL M 49 M 49 00:15:10 (77) 00:01:40 00:29:10 (41) 00:01:11 00:14:20 (69) 01:01:31 01:01:31
55 BĄKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 3 BABECZKI KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL M 50 M 50 00:16:27 (89) 00:01:10 00:28:51 (39) 00:01:01 00:14:04 (62) 01:01:33 01:01:33
56 STACHAŃCZYK WIESIA 108 ACTIVE-IT

KOMPUTERYMARKOWE.PL
GDYNIA POL K 6 K 6 00:14:01 (59) 00:01:54 00:30:01 (58) 00:01:29 00:14:21 (71) 01:01:46 01:01:46

               
57 PODHORODECKI ARKADIUSZ 90 ACTIVE-IT

KOMPUTERYMARKOWE.PL
ELBLĄG POL M 51 M 51 00:13:30 (44) 00:02:26 00:30:00 (57) 00:01:29 00:14:21 (70) 01:01:46 01:01:46

               
58 WALKOWICZ BARTŁOMIEJ 19 GDYNIA POL M 52 M 52 00:13:44 (53) 00:02:29 00:30:52 (69) 00:00:37 00:14:09 (66) 01:01:51 01:01:51
59 PACEK MARCIN 83 GDYNIA POL M 53 M 53 00:16:07 (87) 00:00:58 00:30:29 (66) 00:00:53 00:13:26 (47) 01:01:53 01:01:53
60 MACIBORKO PIOTR 71 BLINK PHOTO RUMIA POL M 54 M 54 00:13:29 (43) 00:01:38 00:29:50 (53) 00:01:47 00:15:27 (92) 01:02:11 01:02:11
61 KALINOWSKI PIOTR 132 ACTIVE LIFE M 55 M 55 00:13:09 (34) 00:01:32 00:31:28 (74) 00:01:01 00:15:06 (82) 01:02:16 01:02:16
62 SERKOWSKI PIOTR 98 KP PSP TCZEW STĘŻYCA POL M 56 M 56 00:18:50 (103) 00:01:05 00:29:50 (54) 00:00:42 00:11:51 (21) 01:02:18 01:02:18
63 BLEW WOJCIECH 4 LOTOS RUNNING TEAM GDAŃSK POL M 57 M 57 00:13:37 (49) 00:01:55 00:30:18 (62) 00:01:09 00:15:20 (89) 01:02:19 01:02:19
64 KOWALEWSKI ZBIGNIEW 56 GDAŃSK POL M 58 M 58 00:13:22 (39) 00:02:42 00:29:53 (55) 00:01:38 00:15:15 (85) 01:02:50 01:02:50
65 GRECZYŁO ADAM 28 GO TRI KKS TEAM GDYNIA POL M 59 M 59 00:14:59 (71) 00:02:07 00:29:23 (46) 00:01:13 00:15:20 (90) 01:03:02 01:03:02
66 SIMLAT KAMIL 101 GOWIDLINO POL M 60 M 60 00:14:12 (61) 00:01:50 00:31:30 (75) 00:01:15 00:14:17 (68) 01:03:04 01:03:04
67 SOBOTA AGATA 105 GDAŃSK POL K 7 K 7 00:15:16 (78) 00:02:04 00:29:18 (45) 00:01:47 00:14:46 (78) 01:03:11 01:03:11
68 JACHOWICZ JULIA 32 GDAŃSK POL K 8 K 8 00:14:31 (65) 00:02:00 00:31:14 (73) 00:01:00 00:14:31 (75) 01:03:16 01:03:16
69 GŁODEK PAWEŁ 23 ŁAPINO POL M 61 M 61 00:12:59 (32) 00:02:29 00:30:56 (70) 00:01:34 00:15:24 (91) 01:03:22 01:03:22
70 POLAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 92 X-TRAINER.PL GDYNIA POL M 62 M 62 00:14:27 (64) 00:01:24 00:31:11 (72) 00:01:17 00:15:17 (87) 01:03:36 01:03:36
71 JEDUT KATARZYNA 37 GDAŃSK POL K 9 K 9 00:14:41 (68) 00:01:48 00:33:28 (87) 00:01:00 00:12:44 (34) 01:03:41 01:03:41
72 SOCHA MAREK 106 CHMIELNO POL M 63 M 63 00:17:50 (97) 00:01:45 00:30:26 (64) 00:00:46 00:13:00 (40) 01:03:47 01:03:47
73 ŁOPACIŃSKI TOMASZ 70 KOR GDAŃSK POL M 64 M 64 00:15:07 (75) 00:01:26 00:30:30 (68) 00:01:11 00:16:00 (97) 01:04:14 01:04:14
74 KABACIŃSKI MICHAL 44 SISU GDYNIA POL M 65 M 65 00:13:09 (35) 00:01:41 00:34:53 (97) 00:01:02 00:13:37 (56) 01:04:22 01:04:22
75 SZMYT JAROSŁAW 114 STAROGARD/CHMIELNO POL M 66 M 66 00:16:39 (90) 00:01:28 00:34:07 (93) 00:01:15 00:11:02 (9) 01:04:31 01:04:31
76 FORMELA LESZEK 21 CHMIELNO POL M 67 M 67 00:15:57 (83) 00:02:03 00:31:32 (76) 00:00:55 00:14:25 (73) 01:04:52 01:04:52
77 BORCHMANN SZYMON 8 WŁADYSŁAWOWO POL M 68 M 68 00:16:54 (91) 00:02:11 00:31:04 (71) 00:00:48 00:14:09 (65) 01:05:06 01:05:06
78 KUJAWIŃSKI ROBERT 66 SPORT-EVO GDAŃSK POL M 69 M 69 00:13:51 (56) 00:02:04 00:32:52 (83) 00:01:21 00:15:13 (84) 01:05:21 01:05:21
79 KLIMECKA KLARA 49 KOBIETA NA FALI GDYNIA POL K 10 K 10 00:10:57 (16) 00:01:25 00:35:11 (100) 00:01:14 00:16:49 (103) 01:05:36 01:05:36
80 JAŚKIEWICZ PAWEŁ 36 SHIPCUP RUMIA POL M 70 M 70 00:14:16 (62) 00:01:41 00:32:38 (82) 00:01:26 00:15:39 (93) 01:05:40 01:05:40
81 ODWALD ROBERT 79 SPORTOWE POMORZE

WŁADYSŁAWOWO
WŁADYSŁAWOWO POL M 71 M 71 00:16:15 (88) 00:02:06 00:32:04 (78) 00:01:02 00:14:30 (74) 01:05:57 01:05:57

               
82 WULCZYŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 124 SPORTEVO GDAŃSK POL M 72 M 72 00:18:57 (104) 00:02:15 00:29:26 (47) 00:01:16 00:14:06 (63) 01:06:00 01:06:00
83 OŻAROWSKA MONIKA 82 GDAŃSK POL K 11 K 11 00:12:25 (28) 00:01:45 00:35:43 (103) 00:01:34 00:14:53 (79) 01:06:20 01:06:20
84 PIOTRKOWSKI TOMASZ 89 STOPA SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 73 M 73 00:20:28 (111) 00:02:33 00:30:15 (60) 00:01:21 00:12:01 (22) 01:06:38 01:06:38
85 ZABORSKI WALDEMAR 126 PIML GDYNIA POL M 74 M 74 00:14:36 (66) 00:01:47 00:33:17 (86) 00:01:39 00:15:41 (95) 01:07:00 01:07:00
86 GRZEBYTA MATEUSZ 29 KARTUZY POL M 75 M 75 00:13:32 (47) 00:02:11 00:33:55 (90) 00:01:40 00:15:56 (96) 01:07:14 01:07:14
87 NIEWOLSKI WOJCIECH 77 RUMIA POL M 76 M 76 00:14:26 (63) 00:02:10 00:34:29 (96) 00:01:05 00:15:06 (83) 01:07:16 01:07:16
88 WŁODARCZYK MARTA 122 STOPA SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL K 12 K 12 00:13:27 (42) 00:01:00 00:03:52 (1) 00:32:56 00:16:12 (100) 01:07:27 01:07:27
89 SIEZIENIEWSKA AGNIESZKA 99 LOTOS RUNNING TEAM GDAŃSK POL K 13 K 13 00:14:55 (70) 00:02:08 00:32:35 (81) 00:01:07 00:16:54 (105) 01:07:39 01:07:39
90 HOJNOWSKA IZABELA 30 GDAŃSK POL K 14 K 14 00:18:06 (98) 00:02:17 00:33:36 (89) 00:01:14 00:12:40 (32) 01:07:53 01:07:53
91 PIĘTA SYLWESTER 88 STRASZYN POL M 77 M 77 00:19:20 (105) 00:01:57 00:32:20 (79) 00:01:20 00:13:20 (46) 01:08:17 01:08:17
92 RIVAT EMMANUEL  94 BIALE BLOTA POL M 78 M 78 00:18:33 (100) 00:03:14 00:27:48 (27) 00:02:42 00:17:28 (107) 01:09:45 01:09:45
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TRIATHLON CHMIELNO 2015 , OPEN c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M.

cat.
F/M Swimming

0.6km
T1 Cycling

15km
T2 Race

3km
Netto Brutto

            
93 TREDER MARCIN 117 SELA BAJK KARTUZY POL M 79 M 79 00:15:50 (82) 00:03:13 00:34:55 (98) 00:01:16 00:15:18 (88) 01:10:32 01:10:32
94 JACHOWICZ ADAM 33 GDAŃSK POL M 80 M 80 00:15:58 (84) 00:02:19 00:33:08 (84) 00:01:32 00:17:36 (108) 01:10:33 01:10:33
95 JACHOWICZ DARIUSZ 31 GDAŃSK POL M 81 M 81 00:16:03 (85) 00:02:15 00:33:10 (85) 00:01:31 00:17:39 (109) 01:10:38 01:10:38
96 MAŁECKA DOROTA 73 SPORTEVO OLSZTYN POL K 15 K 15 00:14:41 (67) 00:01:48 00:41:17 (120) 00:01:01 00:12:39 (31) 01:11:26 01:11:26
97 KMIEĆ KAROL 50 STAROGARD GDAŃSKI POL M 82 M 82 00:22:18 (118) 00:03:38 00:38:09 (112) 01:11:51 01:11:51
98 FIGEL MONIKA 120 MIKI TEAM GDAŃSK POL K 16 K 16 00:16:58 (92) 00:02:17 00:35:58 (105) 00:00:29 00:16:15 (101) 01:11:57 01:11:57
99 OLEJNICZAK ANDRZEJ 80 SPORT-EVO GDAŃSK POL M 83 M 83 00:17:31 (95) 00:02:28 00:35:38 (102) 00:01:41 00:14:41 (76) 01:11:59 01:11:59

100 PAWŁOWSKI  STANISŁAW  86 GDAŃSK POL M 84 M 84 00:18:23 (99) 00:03:11 00:34:01 (91) 00:01:04 00:16:16 (102) 01:12:55 01:12:55
101 PAWŁOWSKI  MAREK 85 GDAŃSK POL M 85 M 85 00:17:26 (93) 00:04:10 00:34:03 (92) 00:01:14 00:16:02 (98) 01:12:55 01:12:55
102 KOSTUCH MARTA  54 CHMIELNO POL K 17 K 17 00:17:27 (94) 00:01:29 00:37:18 (111) 00:01:13 00:16:05 (99) 01:13:32 01:13:32
103 JAKUBOWSKA MAGDALENA 34 GDAŃSK POL K 18 K 18 00:19:46 (107) 00:02:04 00:37:02 (109) 00:01:35 00:13:05 (44) 01:13:32 01:13:32
104 KARCZEWSKI ADAM 47 CHMIELNO POL M 86 M 86 00:19:20 (106) 00:03:19 00:36:11 (106) 00:01:01 00:14:16 (67) 01:14:07 01:14:07
105 KRIEGEL TOMASZ 60 GDAŃSK POL M 87 M 87 00:21:25 (112) 00:01:40 00:31:55 (77) 00:08:24 00:10:51 (8) 01:14:15 01:14:15
106 JERZAK BARTOSZ 38 GDYNIA POL M 88 M 88 00:17:42 (96) 00:02:24 00:36:49 (107) 00:01:04 00:17:02 (106) 01:15:01 01:15:01
107 SZELĄGOWSKI NACIEJ 135 M 89 M 89 00:21:44 (113) 00:02:49 00:35:05 (99) 00:01:13 00:14:23 (72) 01:15:14 01:15:14
108 KOPYCIŃSKA JOANNA 52 SUSZ POL K 19 K 19 00:20:21 (110) 00:01:27 00:35:28 (101) 00:01:00 00:18:11 (112) 01:16:27 01:16:27
109 KABACIŃSKA - JERZAK  ANNA 43 GDYNIA POL K 20 K 20 00:15:46 (81) 00:01:26 00:37:04 (110) 00:01:56 00:20:16 (120) 01:16:28 01:16:28
110 BYCZKOWSKI JANUSZ 13 GDYNIA POL M 90 M 90 00:15:42 (80) 00:02:24 00:38:32 (113) 00:01:20 00:20:01 (118) 01:17:59 01:17:59
111 BĄKIEWICZ IZABELA 2 SMASHING PĄPKINS GDAŃSK POL K 21 K 21 00:21:46 (114) 00:02:36 00:34:25 (95) 00:02:04 00:19:30 (116) 01:20:21 01:20:21
112 KMIEĆKOWIAK JOLANTA 51 GDAŃSK POL K 22 K 22 00:22:08 (117) 00:02:12 00:35:50 (104) 00:01:07 00:19:18 (115) 01:20:35 01:20:35
113 MEJER ANNA 76 AKADEMIA TUPOTY MALBORK POL K 23 K 23 00:22:07 (116) 00:03:47 00:38:48 (114) 00:01:38 00:14:42 (77) 01:21:02 01:21:02
114 KUJAWIŃSKA ANNA 65 SPORT-EVO GDAŃSK POL K 24 K 24 00:18:36 (101) 00:03:09 00:40:18 (119) 00:01:11 00:17:49 (111) 01:21:03 01:21:03
115 WOJTKIEWICZ-BĄKOWSKA DOROTA 123 BABECZKI KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL K 25 K 25 00:20:00 (108) 00:03:39 00:40:10 (118) 00:01:13 00:17:49 (110) 01:22:51 01:22:51
116 GŁODEK BARBARA 22 ŁAPINO POL K 26 K 26 00:23:35 (121) 00:02:12 00:39:36 (116) 00:02:02 00:16:51 (104) 01:24:16 01:24:16
117 KUJAWA KATARZYNA 64 CROW TEAM GDYNIA POL K 27 K 27 00:23:25 (120) 00:05:46 00:39:43 (117) 00:01:39 00:15:02 (81) 01:25:35 01:25:35
118 JODŁOWSKI ALEKSANDER 40 MORSY GDYŃSKIE PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL M 91 M 91 00:29:07 (123) 00:02:18 00:34:16 (94) 00:01:30 00:20:10 (119) 01:27:21 01:27:21
119 GOTARTOWSKI  MACIEJ  26 TRIATHLON TRÓJMIASTO GDAŃSK POL M 92 M 92 00:18:49 (102) 00:02:36 00:36:55 (108) 00:02:11 00:28:23 (122) 01:28:54 01:28:54
120 BOBROWSKA NATALIA 6 KARTUZY POL K 28 K 28 00:20:11 (109) 00:01:37 00:46:27 (122) 00:02:17 00:19:04 (114) 01:29:36 01:29:36
121 KARCZEWSKA JOANNA 46 CHMIELNO POL K 29 K 29 00:27:27 (122) 00:04:14 00:39:22 (115) 00:01:24 00:19:52 (117) 01:32:19 01:32:19
122 GŁUSZAK KRZYSZTOF 133 SPORT-EVO M 93 M 93 00:22:00 (115) 00:03:20 00:45:38 (121) 00:01:50 00:22:00 (121) 01:34:48 01:34:48
123 RIWAT ANNA 95 BIAŁE BŁOTA POL K 30 K 30 00:22:38 (119) 00:05:26 00:51:14 (123) 00:01:09 00:18:23 (113) 01:38:50 01:38:50

TRIATHLON CHMIELNO 2015 , K
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Swimming

0.6km
T1 Cycling

15km
T2 Race

3km
Netto Brutto

             
1 SMARUJ MONIKA 103 SMARUJ NA TRENING TEAM GDAŃSK POL K 1 K 1 00:09:35 00:00:36 00:26:13 00:01:02 00:12:43 00:50:09 00:50:09
2 SOBIELGA AGATA 104 FABRYKA TRIATHLONU POZNAŃ POL K 2 K 2 00:11:13 00:01:01 00:27:49 00:01:01 00:12:08 00:53:12 00:53:12
3 GOC JULIA 25 KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN POL K 3 K 3 00:09:54 00:00:44 00:29:08 00:01:06 00:12:54 00:53:46 00:53:46
4 RUMIŃSKA KATARZYNA 97 MKS DELFIN MALBORK MALBORK POL K 4 K 4 00:10:24 00:00:42 00:29:28 00:01:03 00:13:35 00:55:12 00:55:12
5 KOWALCZYK MAGDALENA 55 SPORTEVO GDAŃSK POL K 5 K 5 00:15:09 00:01:30 00:28:18 00:01:03 00:13:03 00:59:03 00:59:03
6 STACHAŃCZYK WIESIA 108 ACTIVE-IT

KOMPUTERYMARKOWE.PL
GDYNIA POL K 6 K 6 00:14:01 00:01:54 00:30:01 00:01:29 00:14:21 01:01:46 01:01:46

               
7 SOBOTA AGATA 105 GDAŃSK POL K 7 K 7 00:15:16 00:02:04 00:29:18 00:01:47 00:14:46 01:03:11 01:03:11
8 JACHOWICZ JULIA 32 GDAŃSK POL K 8 K 8 00:14:31 00:02:00 00:31:14 00:01:00 00:14:31 01:03:16 01:03:16
9 JEDUT KATARZYNA 37 GDAŃSK POL K 9 K 9 00:14:41 00:01:48 00:33:28 00:01:00 00:12:44 01:03:41 01:03:41

10 KLIMECKA KLARA 49 KOBIETA NA FALI GDYNIA POL K 10 K 10 00:10:57 00:01:25 00:35:11 00:01:14 00:16:49 01:05:36 01:05:36
11 OŻAROWSKA MONIKA 82 GDAŃSK POL K 11 K 11 00:12:25 00:01:45 00:35:43 00:01:34 00:14:53 01:06:20 01:06:20
12 WŁODARCZYK MARTA 122 STOPA SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL K 12 K 12 00:13:27 00:01:00 00:03:52 00:32:56 00:16:12 01:07:27 01:07:27
13 SIEZIENIEWSKA AGNIESZKA 99 LOTOS RUNNING TEAM GDAŃSK POL K 13 K 13 00:14:55 00:02:08 00:32:35 00:01:07 00:16:54 01:07:39 01:07:39
14 HOJNOWSKA IZABELA 30 GDAŃSK POL K 14 K 14 00:18:06 00:02:17 00:33:36 00:01:14 00:12:40 01:07:53 01:07:53
15 MAŁECKA DOROTA 73 SPORTEVO OLSZTYN POL K 15 K 15 00:14:41 00:01:48 00:41:17 00:01:01 00:12:39 01:11:26 01:11:26
16 FIGEL MONIKA 120 MIKI TEAM GDAŃSK POL K 16 K 16 00:16:58 00:02:17 00:35:58 00:00:29 00:16:15 01:11:57 01:11:57
17 KOSTUCH MARTA  54 CHMIELNO POL K 17 K 17 00:17:27 00:01:29 00:37:18 00:01:13 00:16:05 01:13:32 01:13:32
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TRIATHLON CHMIELNO 2015 , K c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Swimming

0.6km
T1 Cycling

15km
T2 Race

3km
Netto Brutto

             
18 JAKUBOWSKA MAGDALENA 34 GDAŃSK POL K 18 K 18 00:19:46 00:02:04 00:37:02 00:01:35 00:13:05 01:13:32 01:13:32
19 KOPYCIŃSKA JOANNA 52 SUSZ POL K 19 K 19 00:20:21 00:01:27 00:35:28 00:01:00 00:18:11 01:16:27 01:16:27
20 KABACIŃSKA - JERZAK  ANNA 43 GDYNIA POL K 20 K 20 00:15:46 00:01:26 00:37:04 00:01:56 00:20:16 01:16:28 01:16:28
21 BĄKIEWICZ IZABELA 2 SMASHING PĄPKINS GDAŃSK POL K 21 K 21 00:21:46 00:02:36 00:34:25 00:02:04 00:19:30 01:20:21 01:20:21
22 KMIEĆKOWIAK JOLANTA 51 GDAŃSK POL K 22 K 22 00:22:08 00:02:12 00:35:50 00:01:07 00:19:18 01:20:35 01:20:35
23 MEJER ANNA 76 AKADEMIA TUPOTY MALBORK POL K 23 K 23 00:22:07 00:03:47 00:38:48 00:01:38 00:14:42 01:21:02 01:21:02
24 KUJAWIŃSKA ANNA 65 SPORT-EVO GDAŃSK POL K 24 K 24 00:18:36 00:03:09 00:40:18 00:01:11 00:17:49 01:21:03 01:21:03
25 WOJTKIEWICZ-BĄKOWSKA DOROTA 123 BABECZKI KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL K 25 K 25 00:20:00 00:03:39 00:40:10 00:01:13 00:17:49 01:22:51 01:22:51
26 GŁODEK BARBARA 22 ŁAPINO POL K 26 K 26 00:23:35 00:02:12 00:39:36 00:02:02 00:16:51 01:24:16 01:24:16
27 KUJAWA KATARZYNA 64 CROW TEAM GDYNIA POL K 27 K 27 00:23:25 00:05:46 00:39:43 00:01:39 00:15:02 01:25:35 01:25:35
28 BOBROWSKA NATALIA 6 KARTUZY POL K 28 K 28 00:20:11 00:01:37 00:46:27 00:02:17 00:19:04 01:29:36 01:29:36
29 KARCZEWSKA JOANNA 46 CHMIELNO POL K 29 K 29 00:27:27 00:04:14 00:39:22 00:01:24 00:19:52 01:32:19 01:32:19
30 RIWAT ANNA 95 BIAŁE BŁOTA POL K 30 K 30 00:22:38 00:05:26 00:51:14 00:01:09 00:18:23 01:38:50 01:38:50

TRIATHLON CHMIELNO 2015 , M
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Swimming

0.6km
T1 Cycling

15km
T2 Race

3km
Netto Brutto

             
1 WALKOWIAK MIŁOSZ 134 MKS SAMBOR TCZEW TCZEW POL M 1 M 1 00:08:21 00:00:46 00:26:09 00:00:30 00:10:39 00:46:25 00:46:25
2 JANKOWSKI JACEK 135 POSNANIA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M 2 M 2 00:08:22 00:00:46 00:25:56 00:00:50 00:10:41 00:46:35 00:46:35
3 CZAJKOWSKI PAWEŁ 18 BCT TEAM GDYNIA GDYNIA POL M 3 M 3 00:11:03 00:00:43 00:24:33 00:00:51 00:11:38 00:48:48 00:48:48
4 BONDARUK PAWEŁ  130 XTEAM GDAŃSK M 4 M 4 00:10:51 00:00:30 00:26:09 00:00:50 00:10:29 00:48:49 00:48:49
5 POLAŃSKI PIOTR 91 AT TEAM / UKS TRI-TEAM

RUMIA
SŁUPSK POL M 5 M 5 00:10:42 00:01:05 00:25:46 00:00:52 00:10:49 00:49:14 00:49:14

               
6 SOKOŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 107 TRUSO ELBLĄG ELBLĄG POL M 6 M 6 00:10:23 00:01:04 00:25:33 00:00:56 00:11:24 00:49:20 00:49:20
7 JUŚKIW PAWEŁ 42 GDYNIA POL M 7 M 7 00:09:26 00:00:51 00:27:13 00:00:55 00:11:20 00:49:45 00:49:45
8 RADCZUK MARCIN 93 F3TEAM TUCHOM POL M 8 M 8 00:10:56 00:00:49 00:25:44 00:01:08 00:11:45 00:50:22 00:50:22
9 CEKLARZ MICHAŁ 14 GDYNIA POL M 9 M 9 00:11:20 00:01:24 00:25:57 00:01:20 00:11:02 00:51:03 00:51:03

10 MAZIEWSKI PIOTR 75 TCZEW POL M 10 M 10 00:09:52 00:01:04 00:27:19 00:01:06 00:11:49 00:51:10 00:51:10
11 BUCHLIŃSKI RAFAŁ 10 SPORT-EVO,

BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL
GDYNIA POL M 11 M 11 00:13:17 00:00:34 00:26:11 00:01:01 00:10:36 00:51:39 00:51:39

               
12 LEMKE KRZYSZTOF 68 BIOVICO LAB TEAM GDYNIA POL M 12 M 12 00:11:25 00:01:13 00:26:08 00:01:00 00:12:20 00:52:06 00:52:06
13 BIELIŃSKI PIOTR 131 POWERSYSTEM GDAŃSK M 13 M 13 00:12:53 00:00:50 00:26:18 00:01:11 00:11:03 00:52:15 00:52:15
14 KOWALSKI KUBA 59 GNIEŹNIEŃSKIE

TOWARZYSTWO TRIATHLON
"DIAMENT"

GNIEZNO POL M 14 M 14 00:09:36 00:00:42 00:27:11 00:01:08 00:13:39 00:52:16 00:52:16
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

15 KRIESE PIOTR 61 TKKF WODNIK WIĘCBORK RUNOWO KRAJEŃSKIE POL M 15 M 15 00:11:19 00:01:29 00:27:16 00:01:08 00:11:45 00:52:57 00:52:57
16 WILANDT KONRAD 121 GDYŃSKI TRIATHLON JURATA POL M 16 M 16 00:12:27 00:01:06 00:27:59 00:01:06 00:10:44 00:53:22 00:53:22
17 ĆWIRKO SŁAWOMIR 119 STOPA SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 17 M 17 00:13:32 00:01:18 00:26:39 00:00:58 00:11:25 00:53:52 00:53:52
18 KOSIEDOWSKI WOJCIECH 53 BGK TRI POZNAŃ POL M 18 M 18 00:10:19 00:01:18 00:27:54 00:01:03 00:14:09 00:54:43 00:54:43
19 KOWALEWSKI MACIEJ 57 TP SKALAR SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 19 M 19 00:09:51 00:00:58 00:29:54 00:01:18 00:12:55 00:54:56 00:54:56
20 TREDER WIESŁAW  116 SUPRA GRZYBNO POL M 20 M 20 00:13:18 00:01:27 00:26:44 00:01:03 00:12:32 00:55:04 00:55:04
21 OLEJNICZAK BARTOSZ 81 GDAŃSK POL M 21 M 21 00:11:42 00:02:04 00:27:47 00:01:07 00:12:39 00:55:19 00:55:19
22 WALKOWIAK MARCIN 118 AGROS-TJ SUBKOWY POL M 22 M 22 00:12:04 00:01:07 00:28:16 00:01:00 00:13:07 00:55:34 00:55:34
23 GOŹDZIEWICZ PAWEŁ 27 BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL / PAPUNIS

TEAM GDYNIA
GDYNIA POL M 23 M 23 00:13:58 00:01:22 00:26:58 00:01:06 00:12:16 00:55:40 00:55:40

               
24 SIGNERSKI  REMIGIUSZ  100 PR KARTUZY GDAŃSK POL M 24 M 24 00:13:23 00:01:51 00:27:36 00:01:27 00:11:47 00:56:04 00:56:04
25 SŁODOWICZ PIOTR 102 GRUPA TRÓJMIASTO GDANSK POL M 25 M 25 00:15:03 00:01:19 00:27:09 00:01:05 00:11:51 00:56:27 00:56:27
26 PASCHKE ROMAN 84 SHIPCUP GDYNIA POL M 26 M 26 00:11:35 00:01:33 00:29:17 00:01:32 00:12:36 00:56:33 00:56:33
27 ŻYWNA MARCIN 129 KASZUBSKIE LESZCZE GDYNIA POL M 27 M 27 00:13:26 00:02:16 00:27:10 00:01:08 00:12:38 00:56:38 00:56:38
28 BRYLOWSKI ZBIGNIEW 9 POWERSYSTEM KARTUZY POL M 28 M 28 00:14:04 00:01:08 00:27:39 00:01:07 00:13:01 00:56:59 00:56:59
29 KOWALSKI MICHAŁ 58 KSR TEAM KOŚCIERZYNA POL M 29 M 29 00:13:31 00:01:37 00:27:58 00:01:12 00:12:51 00:57:09 00:57:09
30 CHALECKI PIOTR 15 TRI FORCE SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 30 M 30 00:12:15 00:01:42 00:29:13 00:00:37 00:13:35 00:57:22 00:57:22
31 ZDUŃSKI MACIEJ 127 BRAK SŁUPSK POL M 31 M 31 00:12:28 00:01:28 00:30:21 00:07:11 00:05:54 00:57:22 00:57:22
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TRIATHLON CHMIELNO 2015 , M c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Swimming

0.6km
T1 Cycling

15km
T2 Race

3km
Netto Brutto

             
32 SUSKA ARKADIUSZ  112 BIEGOSFERA GDYNIA POL M 32 M 32 00:13:13 00:01:24 00:28:50 00:00:50 00:13:37 00:57:54 00:57:54
33 KUCHAREK MARCIN 63 STOPA SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 33 M 33 00:13:39 00:01:37 00:27:48 00:01:30 00:13:31 00:58:05 00:58:05
34 MAJ MAREK 72 SOPOT POL M 34 M 34 00:13:49 00:00:55 00:28:46 00:01:24 00:13:33 00:58:27 00:58:27
35 KUCAL MACIEJ 62 TRIATHLON TRÓJMIASTO /

SMARUJ NA TRENING
GDAŃSK POL M 35 M 35 00:15:04 00:01:30 00:27:26 00:00:42 00:13:51 00:58:33 00:58:33

               
36 STASZEWSKI KAROL 111 STOPA SŁUPSK/AT TEAM KIELCE POL M 36 M 36 00:13:02 00:01:27 00:30:18 00:01:03 00:12:56 00:58:46 00:58:46
37 KEARNEY MAREK 48 O'CEARNAIGH GDYNIA POL M 37 M 37 00:13:36 00:01:46 00:28:33 00:01:31 00:13:42 00:59:08 00:59:08
38 SZYMBORSKI  ADAM  115 GDAŃSK POL M 38 M 38 00:13:40 00:01:37 00:30:27 00:00:33 00:13:33 00:59:50 00:59:50
39 ROMANIEC SZYMON 96 RUMIA POL M 39 M 39 00:09:53 00:01:11 00:33:31 00:00:42 00:14:58 01:00:15 01:00:15
40 AMBROZIAK KRZYSZTOF 1 BLUE MEDIA TEAM GDAŃSK POL M 40 M 40 00:13:47 00:01:47 00:29:49 00:01:30 00:13:35 01:00:28 01:00:28
41 SZAFRAŃSKI MAREK 113 MOSTY POL M 41 M 41 00:11:20 00:01:22 00:32:29 00:01:29 00:13:52 01:00:32 01:00:32
42 BUDZIK IRENEUSZ 12 BOZITA TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M 42 M 42 00:15:21 00:01:28 00:28:28 00:01:26 00:13:57 01:00:40 01:00:40
43 MAŚLANKA TOMASZ 74 GT TRIFORCE SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 43 M 43 00:12:15 00:01:40 00:30:29 00:01:11 00:15:16 01:00:51 01:00:51
44 BOBOWIK MACIEJ 5 SPORT-EVO BANINO POL M 44 M 44 00:13:40 00:01:18 00:29:17 00:01:03 00:15:41 01:00:59 01:00:59
45 KACPRZAK MARCIN 45 ZPORTOWE KNURY GDAŃSK POL M 45 M 45 00:14:55 00:01:44 00:29:38 00:01:39 00:13:04 01:01:00 01:01:00
46 WYSOCKI PIOTR 125 DYMANO TEAM GDYNIA POL M 46 M 46 00:13:56 00:02:45 00:29:27 00:01:53 00:12:59 01:01:00 01:01:00
47 CICHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 16 GDYNIA POL M 47 M 47 00:16:05 00:01:30 00:30:06 00:01:07 00:12:18 01:01:06 01:01:06
48 WĄS MATEUSZ 120 GDYNIA POL M 48 M 48 00:15:07 00:01:30 00:29:31 00:01:29 00:13:36 01:01:13 01:01:13
49 JUCHNOWICZ RADOSŁAW 41 SULMIN POL M 49 M 49 00:15:10 00:01:40 00:29:10 00:01:11 00:14:20 01:01:31 01:01:31
50 BĄKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 3 BABECZKI KOSZALIN KOSZALIN POL M 50 M 50 00:16:27 00:01:10 00:28:51 00:01:01 00:14:04 01:01:33 01:01:33
51 PODHORODECKI ARKADIUSZ 90 ACTIVE-IT

KOMPUTERYMARKOWE.PL
ELBLĄG POL M 51 M 51 00:13:30 00:02:26 00:30:00 00:01:29 00:14:21 01:01:46 01:01:46

               
52 WALKOWICZ BARTŁOMIEJ 19 GDYNIA POL M 52 M 52 00:13:44 00:02:29 00:30:52 00:00:37 00:14:09 01:01:51 01:01:51
53 PACEK MARCIN 83 GDYNIA POL M 53 M 53 00:16:07 00:00:58 00:30:29 00:00:53 00:13:26 01:01:53 01:01:53
54 MACIBORKO PIOTR 71 BLINK PHOTO RUMIA POL M 54 M 54 00:13:29 00:01:38 00:29:50 00:01:47 00:15:27 01:02:11 01:02:11
55 KALINOWSKI PIOTR 132 ACTIVE LIFE M 55 M 55 00:13:09 00:01:32 00:31:28 00:01:01 00:15:06 01:02:16 01:02:16
56 SERKOWSKI PIOTR 98 KP PSP TCZEW STĘŻYCA POL M 56 M 56 00:18:50 00:01:05 00:29:50 00:00:42 00:11:51 01:02:18 01:02:18
57 BLEW WOJCIECH 4 LOTOS RUNNING TEAM GDAŃSK POL M 57 M 57 00:13:37 00:01:55 00:30:18 00:01:09 00:15:20 01:02:19 01:02:19
58 KOWALEWSKI ZBIGNIEW 56 GDAŃSK POL M 58 M 58 00:13:22 00:02:42 00:29:53 00:01:38 00:15:15 01:02:50 01:02:50
59 GRECZYŁO ADAM 28 GO TRI KKS TEAM GDYNIA POL M 59 M 59 00:14:59 00:02:07 00:29:23 00:01:13 00:15:20 01:03:02 01:03:02
60 SIMLAT KAMIL 101 GOWIDLINO POL M 60 M 60 00:14:12 00:01:50 00:31:30 00:01:15 00:14:17 01:03:04 01:03:04
61 GŁODEK PAWEŁ 23 ŁAPINO POL M 61 M 61 00:12:59 00:02:29 00:30:56 00:01:34 00:15:24 01:03:22 01:03:22
62 POLAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 92 X-TRAINER.PL GDYNIA POL M 62 M 62 00:14:27 00:01:24 00:31:11 00:01:17 00:15:17 01:03:36 01:03:36
63 SOCHA MAREK 106 CHMIELNO POL M 63 M 63 00:17:50 00:01:45 00:30:26 00:00:46 00:13:00 01:03:47 01:03:47
64 ŁOPACIŃSKI TOMASZ 70 KOR GDAŃSK POL M 64 M 64 00:15:07 00:01:26 00:30:30 00:01:11 00:16:00 01:04:14 01:04:14
65 KABACIŃSKI MICHAL 44 SISU GDYNIA POL M 65 M 65 00:13:09 00:01:41 00:34:53 00:01:02 00:13:37 01:04:22 01:04:22
66 SZMYT JAROSŁAW 114 STAROGARD/CHMIELNO POL M 66 M 66 00:16:39 00:01:28 00:34:07 00:01:15 00:11:02 01:04:31 01:04:31
67 FORMELA LESZEK 21 CHMIELNO POL M 67 M 67 00:15:57 00:02:03 00:31:32 00:00:55 00:14:25 01:04:52 01:04:52
68 BORCHMANN SZYMON 8 WŁADYSŁAWOWO POL M 68 M 68 00:16:54 00:02:11 00:31:04 00:00:48 00:14:09 01:05:06 01:05:06
69 KUJAWIŃSKI ROBERT 66 SPORT-EVO GDAŃSK POL M 69 M 69 00:13:51 00:02:04 00:32:52 00:01:21 00:15:13 01:05:21 01:05:21
70 JAŚKIEWICZ PAWEŁ 36 SHIPCUP RUMIA POL M 70 M 70 00:14:16 00:01:41 00:32:38 00:01:26 00:15:39 01:05:40 01:05:40
71 ODWALD ROBERT 79 SPORTOWE POMORZE

WŁADYSŁAWOWO
WŁADYSŁAWOWO POL M 71 M 71 00:16:15 00:02:06 00:32:04 00:01:02 00:14:30 01:05:57 01:05:57

               
72 WULCZYŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 124 SPORTEVO GDAŃSK POL M 72 M 72 00:18:57 00:02:15 00:29:26 00:01:16 00:14:06 01:06:00 01:06:00
73 PIOTRKOWSKI TOMASZ 89 STOPA SŁUPSK SŁUPSK POL M 73 M 73 00:20:28 00:02:33 00:30:15 00:01:21 00:12:01 01:06:38 01:06:38
74 ZABORSKI WALDEMAR 126 PIML GDYNIA POL M 74 M 74 00:14:36 00:01:47 00:33:17 00:01:39 00:15:41 01:07:00 01:07:00
75 GRZEBYTA MATEUSZ 29 KARTUZY POL M 75 M 75 00:13:32 00:02:11 00:33:55 00:01:40 00:15:56 01:07:14 01:07:14
76 NIEWOLSKI WOJCIECH 77 RUMIA POL M 76 M 76 00:14:26 00:02:10 00:34:29 00:01:05 00:15:06 01:07:16 01:07:16
77 PIĘTA SYLWESTER 88 STRASZYN POL M 77 M 77 00:19:20 00:01:57 00:32:20 00:01:20 00:13:20 01:08:17 01:08:17
78 RIVAT EMMANUEL  94 BIALE BLOTA POL M 78 M 78 00:18:33 00:03:14 00:27:48 00:02:42 00:17:28 01:09:45 01:09:45
79 TREDER MARCIN 117 SELA BAJK KARTUZY POL M 79 M 79 00:15:50 00:03:13 00:34:55 00:01:16 00:15:18 01:10:32 01:10:32
80 JACHOWICZ ADAM 33 GDAŃSK POL M 80 M 80 00:15:58 00:02:19 00:33:08 00:01:32 00:17:36 01:10:33 01:10:33
81 JACHOWICZ DARIUSZ 31 GDAŃSK POL M 81 M 81 00:16:03 00:02:15 00:33:10 00:01:31 00:17:39 01:10:38 01:10:38
82 KMIEĆ KAROL 50 STAROGARD GDAŃSKI POL M 82 M 82 00:22:18 00:03:38 00:38:09 01:11:51 01:11:51
83 OLEJNICZAK ANDRZEJ 80 SPORT-EVO GDAŃSK POL M 83 M 83 00:17:31 00:02:28 00:35:38 00:01:41 00:14:41 01:11:59 01:11:59
84 PAWŁOWSKI  STANISŁAW  86 GDAŃSK POL M 84 M 84 00:18:23 00:03:11 00:34:01 00:01:04 00:16:16 01:12:55 01:12:55
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TRIATHLON CHMIELNO 2015 , M c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Swimming

0.6km
T1 Cycling

15km
T2 Race

3km
Netto Brutto

             
85 PAWŁOWSKI  MAREK 85 GDAŃSK POL M 85 M 85 00:17:26 00:04:10 00:34:03 00:01:14 00:16:02 01:12:55 01:12:55
86 KARCZEWSKI ADAM 47 CHMIELNO POL M 86 M 86 00:19:20 00:03:19 00:36:11 00:01:01 00:14:16 01:14:07 01:14:07
87 KRIEGEL TOMASZ 60 GDAŃSK POL M 87 M 87 00:21:25 00:01:40 00:31:55 00:08:24 00:10:51 01:14:15 01:14:15
88 JERZAK BARTOSZ 38 GDYNIA POL M 88 M 88 00:17:42 00:02:24 00:36:49 00:01:04 00:17:02 01:15:01 01:15:01
89 SZELĄGOWSKI NACIEJ 135 M 89 M 89 00:21:44 00:02:49 00:35:05 00:01:13 00:14:23 01:15:14 01:15:14
90 BYCZKOWSKI JANUSZ 13 GDYNIA POL M 90 M 90 00:15:42 00:02:24 00:38:32 00:01:20 00:20:01 01:17:59 01:17:59
91 JODŁOWSKI ALEKSANDER 40 MORSY GDYŃSKIE PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL M 91 M 91 00:29:07 00:02:18 00:34:16 00:01:30 00:20:10 01:27:21 01:27:21
92 GOTARTOWSKI  MACIEJ  26 TRIATHLON TRÓJMIASTO GDAŃSK POL M 92 M 92 00:18:49 00:02:36 00:36:55 00:02:11 00:28:23 01:28:54 01:28:54
93 GŁUSZAK KRZYSZTOF 133 SPORT-EVO M 93 M 93 00:22:00 00:03:20 00:45:38 00:01:50 00:22:00 01:34:48 01:34:48
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